
RURAL ELECTRIFICATION AND RENEWABLE ENERGY CORPORATION

RFx Number 1000001473

Opening Date 05.02.2026

PRISTINE INTERNATIONAL LTD

Description Submitted 

Quantity

Unit Price Value Submitted 

Quantity

Unit Price Value

Header Data 24,522,869.00 7,774,320.00

Supply Of Bottle Drinking 

Water

1 24,522,869.00 24,522,869.00 1 7,774,320.00 7,774,320.00

Description Submitted 

Quantity

Unit Price Value Submitted 

Quantity

Unit Price Value

Header Data 7,834,720.00 3,642,815.76

Supply Of Bottle Drinking 

Water

1 7,834,720.00 7,834,720.00 1 3,642,815.76 3,642,815.76

Description Submitted 

Quantity

Unit Price Value

Header Data 6,386,500.00

Supply Of Bottle Drinking 

Water

1 6,386,500.00 6,386,500.00

HYDRO FLOW REFILL LTD

ALPINE COOLERS LTDNAIBERRY HOLDINGS LIMITED

GONZALUM HOLDINGS LTD

Openning Schedule of Supply & Delivery of Bottled Drinking Water and Disposable cups through Framework Contract for 

a Period of Three (3) Years.


